2 x100m

4 x 100m

4 x 200m

20&U

17 &U

Open

22&U

20&U

198&U

17&U

15&U

14 &U

13&U

12&U

Open

20&U
19&U
18&U
17 &U

16&U

21.80
nwi
22.54
+1.1
41.98

42.69

42.56

43.02

43.51

43.30

47.05

51.38

63.60

1:27.83

1.32.5

1:36.33

1

1

Gold Coast Victory
Male Track Records

Relays
John Lane
David Schalch
Ben Mumby
Peter Ulbrich
Matt McEwen
Roland Mosterd
Craig Ellwood

Stuart Uhimann

Antony Drinkwater-
Newman

Sam Baines
John Lane
Travis Irons
Cory King
Oliver Maher
Patrick Murtagh
Ozzie Toole

Dylan Grant

Antony Drinkwater-
Newman

Ben Mumby
Simon Curwood
David Schalch
Taylor Vogler
Alex Beck
Travis Irons

Jai Gordon
Prosper Nwoko
Charlie Carroll
Alejandro Gonzalez
Carter Blades
Zane Eldridge
Hongkai Zhang
Archie Jasinski
Kobe Hinton
Connor Dowd
Will Mulcaster
Adrian Armao
Denan Kemp
Mark Lonie
Luke Pugliese
Serne Kemp
Matt McEwen
Roland Mosterd
Craig Ellwood
Stuart Uhlmann

Ben Mumby

Adam Slezak

Matt Cook

Simon Curwood
Harris Yell

Ashton Engelbrecht
Harrison Rowley
Caillin Toll

29/01/1989
17/06/1992
28/07/1987

3/03/1989
16/10/1971
21/06/1973
29/01/1980
20/12/1971

13/03/1987

8/02/1991
29/01/1989
25/04/1991
13/04/2002

9/02/2001
11/02/2000

2/11/1998
14/03/1988

13/03/1987

28/07/1987
19/11/1987
17/06/1992
07/05/1992
07/02/1992
25/04/1991
18/05/2003

7/07/2003
13/02/2003
10/04/2004
10/03/2005

7/11/2005

4/10/2005
14/05/2005

4/11/2002
18/02/2003
11/03/2003

8/04/2002
11/05/1987

5/05/1984

10/12/1984

2/02/1997
21/06/1973
29/01/1980
20/12/1971

28/07/1987
10/04/1987
26/12/1986
19/11/1987
12/03/2002
22/02/2000
26/12/2001

7/03/2001

Qld Uni

GCIAC

QE11

SAF

SAF, Nathan

GCIAC

SAF

SAF, Nathan

SAF, Nathan

QSAC

QE11

QE11

Nudgee

QSAC

12/12/2008

11/06/2004

1/02/1997

7/03/2009

24/11/2018

22/12/2006

7/03/2008

24/11/2018

30/11/2019

13/12/2015

24/02/1996

1/02/1997

22/02/2003

13/12/2015



Gold Coast Victory
Male Track Records

Relays

15& U 1:34.63 1 Charlie Carroll 13/02/2003 SAF, Nathan 24/11/2018
Prosper Nwoko 7/07/2003
Jai Gordon 18/05/2003
Alejandro Gonzalez 10/04/2004

14 & U 1:38.76 2 Carter Blades 10/03/2005 SAF, Nathan 30/11/2019
Zane Eldridge 7/11/2005
Hongkai Zhang 4/10/2005
Archie Jasinski 14/05/2005

13&U 1:43.76 1 Adrian Armao 8/04/2002 QSAC 13/12/2015
Tyson Bonney 25/03/2002
Daniel Webb 19/01/2002
Connor Dowd 18/02/2003

12&U 2:01.08 1 Denan Kemp 11/05/1987 QE11 25/02/1996
Mark Lonie 5/05/1984
Luke Pugliese
Serne Kemp 10/12/1984

4 x 400m Open 3:16.41 1 Ty Chapman (49.6h) 21/03/1988 SAF 25/02/2007

Tyson Smith (48.2h) 29/11/1988
Simon Curwood (50.5h) 19/11/1987
Michael Rehardt (48.0h) 9/12/1981

20& U 3:30.7 2 Lynten Johnson 31/05/1970 QE11 24/02/1990
Heath Fitzpatrick 17/08/1975
Matthew Carter
Stuart Todd 12/02/1971

19&U 3.32.60 2 Jayden Castles 19/06/2002 SAF, Nathan 30/11/2019
Jamison Stovin 2/07/2001
Ryan Sydenham 24/04/2000
Eoghan Barnes 24/06/2003

17 & U 3.32.7 1 Ben Mumby 28/07/1987 Nudgee 22/02/2003
Simon Curwood 19/11/1987
Matt Cook 26/12/1986
Dylan Grant 14/03/1988

16 & U 3.39.59 1 Ethan Links 15/01/2003  SAF, Nathan 30/11/2019
Carter Blades 10/03/2005
Archie Jasinski 14/05/2005
Samarth Soi 27/11/2004

15& U 3:48.16 2 Jai Gordon 18/05/2003  SAF, Nathan 24/11/2018
Carter Blades 10/03/2005
Archie Jasinski 14/05/2005
Kyle Olders 11/02/2004

13&U 4:19.79 2 Ryder Ah Fook 6/02/2005 QSAC, Nathan  11/12/2016
Blake Bonney 11/03/2005
Will Mulcaster 11/03/2003
Benjamin Roberts 7/11/2003

4 x 800m Open 8:16.7 3 QE11 3/02/1985
18& U

20& U

18&U 8:16.7 3 QE11 3/02/1985

16 & U 8:44.9 1 QE11 23/02/1986

14 & U

13&U

12&U 10:48.99 1 Denan Kemp 11/05/1987 QE11 25/02/1996
Mark Lonie 5/05/1984

Luke Pugliese
Serne Kemp 10/12/1984



4 x 1500m

3 x 1000m

Mixed Medley

Medley

Swiss
Relay
(100,200,
300,400)

Open
20& U
18& U
18& U

17 & U

Open
(800, 400
200, 200)

18&U
(800, 400
200, 200)

16&U
(800, 400
200, 200)

Open
(200, 200
400, 800)

228&U
20& U
(200, 200
400, 800)

16&U
(200, 200
400, 800)

Open

17:16.6

18:25.6
7:50.76

7:55.64

3:37.78

3:55.3

3:55.75

3:32.49

3:32.49

3:43.79

2:09.33

Gold Coast Victory
Male Track Records

Relays

Jamison Stovin
Saxon Rose
Blade Rose
Blake Hudson
Saxon Rose
Blade Rose
Heath Fitzpatrick
Brigitte Mullen
Stuart Uhimann
Kathy Bell

Ben Kidney

Shannara Grambeau

Curtis Parente
Amanda Hotz
Tyson Smith
Dylan Grant
Michael Rehardt
Ben Mack

Kieran Nielsen
Ty Chapman
Tyson Smith
Daniel Bulmer
Taylor Vogler
Lindsay Crook
Simon Campbell
Elliott Ramage
Jason Sparks
Elliott Tisdall
Alex Beck
Andrew Arkinstall

2/07/2001
1/09/2002
7/04/2001
17/08/2001
1/09/2002
7/04/2001
17/08/1977
12/06/1966
20/12/1971
9/08/1978

3/07/1981

15/04/1982
10/02/1981
29/11/1988
14/03/1988

9/12/1981
20/08/1984

30/12/1987
21/03/1988
29/11/1988
2/01/1990
7/05/1992
2/11/1992
9/02/1991
17/01/1991
28/07/1993
04/07/1993
07/02/1992
15/11/1985

QE11

QE11
SAF, Nathan

SAF, Nathan

QE1M1

QE11

QE11

GCIAC

SAF

SAF

SAF

22/02/1986

2/02/1985
24/11/2018

24/11/2018

2/02/1997

23/02/1992

2/02/1997

8/01/2005

7/01/2007

24/11/2007

16/01/2010



